
I I I 

I I I 

I I I 
.....----------1 

Welding Certificate 
Center for Innovative Technologies Division 

2016-2017 Curriculum 

Credit 
Course Title Pre-Reqs Lec Lab Hours 

Semester 1 

WLD-100 

WLD-105 

MAT-120 

Fundamentals of Welding 

Print Reading & Weld Design 

Technical Mathematics 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

0 

3 
3 
3 

Semester 2 

WLD-110 

MET-111 

EET-101 

Shilded Metal Arc Welding 

Manufacturing Processes 1 

Electronic Fundamentals 

2 

2 

2 

6 

3 

3 

4 
3 
3 

Semester 3 

WLD-120 

MET-131 

XXX-XXX

Gas Metal Arc Welding 

MET Computer Aided Drafting 1 

Technical Elective 1 

WLD 100, WLD 110 2 

2 

2 

6 

3 

6 

4 
3 
4 
11 

Total 30 
Technical Electives: WLD 130, WLD 210 

9 

10 

This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License. To view a copy of 
this license, visit Creative Commons.

This workforce solution was funded by a grant awarded by the U.S. Department of Labor’s Employment and Training 
Administration. The solution was created by the grantee and does not necessarily reflect the official position of the U.S. 
Department of Labor. The Department of Labor makes no guarantees, warranties, or assurances of any kind, express or 
implied, with respect to such information, including any information on linked sites and including, but not limited to, 
accuracy of the information or its completeness, timeliness, usefulness, adequacy, continued availability, or ownership.

http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/

	Fundamentals of Welding Print Reading  Weld Design Technical Mathematics: 
	Shilded Metal Arc Welding Manufacturing Processes 1 Electronic Fundamentals: 
	WLD 100 WLD 110: 


