Welding Certificate

Center for Innovative Technologies Division 2016-2017 Curriculum

					Credit
Course	Title	Pre-Reqs	Lec	Lab	Hours
Semester 1	_				
WLD-100	Fundamentals of Welding		2	3	3
WLD-105	Print Reading & Weld Design		2	2	3
MAT-120	Technical Mathematics		3	0	3
,			-		9
Semester 2					
WLD-110	Shilded Metal Arc Welding		2	6	4
MET-111	Manufacturing Processes 1		2	3	3
EET-101	Electronic Fundamentals		2	3	3
	•				10
Semester 3					
WLD-120	Gas Metal Arc Welding	WLD 100, WLD 110	2	6	4
MET-131	MET Computer Aided Drafting 1		2	3	3
XXX-XXX	Technical Elective 1		2	6	4
	•		•		11

Technical Electives: WLD 130, WLD 210

⊚ 0

This work is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License. To view a copy of this license, visit Creative Commons.

Total

30

This workforce solution was funded by a grant awarded by the U.S. Department of Labor's Employment and Training Administration. The solution was created by the grantee and does not necessarily reflect the official position of the U.S. Department of Labor. The Department of Labor makes no guarantees, warranties, or assurances of any kind, express or implied, with respect to such information, including any information on linked sites and including, but not limited to, accuracy of the information or its completeness, timeliness, usefulness, adequacy, continued availability, or ownership.